
Lease: HARVEY Well#: q-B
Own'er: BOBCAT OILFIELD ~ERV;ICES,.1Nr Location: SE-SE, SE, S:5, T: 20, S.R.:
OPR#: 3895 If, Dale Jackson Production Co. 23, E

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRb~UCTIO~ CO.,
. County: LINNBox 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

OPR#: 4339 L Ia\ ""'" ~J Cell # 620-363-2683 I••FSL:~ 310d
IJ FE": -3-30 3 LlloSurface: Cemented: Iol'erSiZe~ " '''l Office # 913-795-2991

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 API#: 15-107-24298-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 11-18-10
33827/8 50 5 5/8 Completed: 11-19-10
HYDRILL

SN: Packer: TO: 342 I
NONE

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TOPSOIL

21 23 LIME
5 28 SHALE

4 32 BLACKSHALE
21 53 LIME
4 57 BLACKSHALE SURFACE: 11-17-10
14 71 LIME (SHALEY) CALLED: 3:00 P.M.
1 72 BLACKSHALE SET TIME: 5:30 P.M. - BECKY9 81 SANDY SHALE (L1MEY)

36 117 SHALE

15 132 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND STK)

88 220 SHALE LONGSTRING: 338' 2 7/8 HYDRILL
1 221 BLACKSHALE

TO: 34210 231 SHALE

6 237 SANDY SHALE (L1MEY) SET TIME: 3:30 P.M. - BECKY
25 262 SHALE CALLED: 2:10 11-19-10
9 271 LIME (ODOR)

3 274 SHALE

3 277 SANDY SHALE (ODOR)
2 279 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK)

5.5 284.5 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME LIME STREAKS)

2.5 287 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
1 288 SANDY SHALE (NO OIL)

2 290 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

1.5 291.5 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
1.5 293 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS)

(FAIR BLEED)
1 294 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

3 297 SANDY SHALE (VERY L1TILE OIL SHOW)

5 302 OIL SAND SHALEY (GOOD BLEED)
3 305 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

3 308 SHALE (OIL SAND STK) (FAIR BLEED)

11 319 SHALE
3 322 COAL

5 327 SHALE

9 336 LIME
TO 342 SHALE
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r>.
Dale Jackson Productlon Co. ~V

. ~ Box 266, Mound C;ty, '" 66056 'l
~ J \ Cell # 620-363-2683 I}. ~

Office # 913-795-2991
WeIlN~j~

Lease: HARVEY

Core Location: SE-SE, SE, S:5, T: 20, S.R.: 23, E
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES, INC.

County: LINN
OPR#: 3895

Run # 1 FSL:-33& 3(o;;J
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO.

FEL: -339 3Ylo
OPR#: 4339 API#: 15-107-24298-00-00

Started: 11-18-10

Completed: 11-19-10

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth

0 279 ------
1 280 1.5
2 281 1.5
3 282 1.5 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME LIME STREAKS)
4 283 1.5
5 284 1.5 284.5

6 285 1.5
7 286 2 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

8 287 1.5 287
9 288 3.5 SANDY SHALE (NO OIL) 288
10 289 2
11 290 3.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

290
12 291 1
13 292 2.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 291.5

14 293 4 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (FAIR BLEED) 293
15 294 2 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 294
16 295 2.5
17 296 4 SANDY SHALE (VERY LlTILE OIL SHOW)

18 297 3 297
19 298 2.5
20 299 2.5

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)



NOV-18-2010 THU 11:59 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY 119137952194 Coff P. UUI

AverX.k~6IPber
MOUND CITY, KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194

Customer po: Order By:TERRY
5TH

pgplmgDl T Z8

Page: 1

llme: 15:24:51
Ship Dati: 1M 0/10
Invoh;s Date: 11/18/10
Que Olile: 12105110'

SpecIal
Inslructions

Sat,rep': MAVERY M1KE ACC! rip aode:

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART
80805 COLDWATER RD
I.OUISBURG, KS 66063

Ship To: BOBCAT OIl-FIELD SAVC,INC
(913) 837·2823

(~13) 837·2823

Customer#: 3570021

Aft PricelUom PRICE EXTENSIONORDER SHIP !L UIM ITEM# DESCRIPTION
280.00 280.001L BAG CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT
240.00 240.00 IL BAG jCPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75'#

14.00 14.001 L EA jCPQP aUIKRETE PALLETS
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S&1e&totai $3699.20

Taxable 3699.20
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 233.05
TBX#

[TOTAL. $3932.251

FILLED8Y CHECKEOBY OATESHIPPED OFUVER

SHIP VIA UNN COUNTY
11--- RECEIVEDCOMPI.El"EANOIN GOOOCONOmON---11

x

2 ..Customer copy
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7.9900 2237.20
5.1000 1224.00

17.0000 238.00


